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NOTE: Montana law prohibits use of this information as a mailing list for unsolicited mass mailings, 
house calls or distributions or telephone calls. Section 2-6-109, MCA “Prohibition on distribution of 
mailing lists - - exceptions - - penalty,” provides in relevant part as follows: (1)(b) a list of persons 
prepared by the agency may not be used as a mailing list except by the agency or another agency without 
first securing the permission of those on the list. (9) a person violating the provisions of subsection (1)(b) 
is guilty of a misdemeanor.  
 
Disclaimer: This list was prepared as an information source only. No endorsement of these firms 
or their services is given or implied. There may be other firms offering these services that at the 
date of this listing were not known by this agency.  
 

Last 
Name 

First 
Name 

Company Address Email Phone 

Broere Keith Advanced 
Environmental 

2404 McDonald Ave, 
Missoula, MT 59801 

kbroere@aetmt.com 406-541-3246 

Cathey Brent WBI Energy 
Corrosion Services 

552 Roxy Ln,  
Billings, MT 59105 

brent.cathey@wbienergy.com 406-248-6985 

Crumley Joe Keneco Petroleum 
Equipment 

1827 6th St NE,  
Great Falls, MT 59404 

kenecopetro@yahoo.com 406-454-1359 

Crumley Mike Keneco Petroleum 
Equipment 

1827 6th St NE,  
Great Falls, MT 59404 

mdcrumley@yahoo.com 406-454-1359 

Franks Dennis AJM Inc. 1805 Kenyon Dr, 
Bozeman, MT 59715 

dennis@ajminc.net 406-522-0699 

Hanley Bill Big Bear Repair 24 S Ohio St,  
Butte, MT 59701 

hbigbearmt@aol.com 406-782-2143 

Heath Paul EnergiSystems LLC PO Box 51297,  
Billings, MT 59105 

Paulh@energisystems.com 406-670-2365 

Iba Chris Iba Drilling Co. Inc. PO Box 1041,  
Glendive, MT 59330 

iba@midrivers.com 406-987-3344 

Knutson  Craig West Tech Supply 2502 Overland Ave, 
Billings, MT 59102  

westtech@montana.net 406-656-3502 

Knutson  Jerry West Tech Supply 2502 Overland Ave, 
Billings, MT 59102  

westtech@montana.net 406-656-3502 
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  Precision Testing Tech 2026 W Elk Creek Ct, 
Bluffdale, UT 84065 

pttinc@q.com 801-886-9224 

Lunder Rob WBI Energy 
Corrosion Services 

552 Roxy Ln,  
Billings, MT 59105 

robert.lunder@wbienergy.com 406-248-6985 

Pointer Tom Tank Management 
Services 

3823 Sagebrush Dr, 
Billings, MT 59105 

tpointermsi@msn.com 406-749-7120 

Quam Jerald Quam Petroleum 4720 Hwy 6 S,  
Mandan, ND 58554 

jqbigguy@ceas.coop 701-663-3732 

Shutes  Kelly AJM Inc. 1805 Kenyon Dr, 
Bozeman, MT 59715 

kelly@ajminc.net 406-522-0699 

Skartved Todd Big Bear Repair 24 S Ohio St,  
Butte, MT 59701 

askartved@yahoo.com 406-782-2143 

Smith Brett Three Rivers 
Petroleum Services 

PO Box 4172,  
Helena, MT 59604 

threeriversps@yahoo.com 406-439-1805 

  Northwest Tank and 
Environmental 
Services 

17407 59th Ave SE, 
Snohomish, WA 
98296 

info@nwtank.com 800-742-9620 

  Norton Corrosion 
Limited 

8820 222nd St SE, 
Woodinville, WA 
98077-8047 

sales@nortoncorrosion.com 800-426-3111 

Kennedy Scott Northwest Fuel 
Systems 

115 Industry Ct,  
Kalispell, MT 59901 

scottk@nwestco.com 406-755-4343 

 
If you would like to have your name added, removed or modified on this list please email the 
UST Program or call the Montana UST Program (406) 444-5300. 
 
See Standards for Recognizing a Qualified Corrosion Protection Tester for more information. 
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